XL60-20-F ALU-PLAN

oder Gipsbauplatte
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Einbaubeispiel: APT-PVC3

Einbau: Aufputz Trockenbau
Einbauhdhe: 60,0 mm
Einbautiefe: 20,0 mm
Bodenbelag: PVC 3,0mm
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CICILIE XL60x20-F Typ:
... Mauerwerk Hohe:
Breite:
Lange:

[F] Material:

Farbton:

Bestellmenge:

&0  Aufputz Mauerwerk:
Aufputz Trockenbau:
Einbauhdhe:
Einbautiefe:
Bodenbelage:

XL60-20-F

60,0 mm
20,0 mm
40m
Pulverbeschichtet

moglich
moglich
60,0 mm
20,0 mm
ohne Einschrankung
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